Peabody Order Form

Providence Tool Company

N3138 Pine Road
Cascade, WI 53011
920-918-8234

Office use only:

Payment options: Mail or email to
providencetoolcompany@gmail.com.

Invoices will be sent via PayPal for credit
cards payments. Credit card subject to
4% surcharge plus shipping and handling.

Name and address:

ltem

Model 21 Sight for
Model 92 — 94
Model 21 Sight for
Model 95 - 86
Sling Swivel pair
Jaeger Sling
Jaeger Sling and
Swivel Package
Bullet Lube 1Ib.

Shipping

Tax (WI 5.5%)
Other
TOTAL:

Signature:

Quantity

Date:

Price Office use
$162.39 ea.

$165.39 ea.
$28.95 ea.
$45.00 ea.
$61.95 ea.

$31.65 ea.
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