Peabody Order Form

Providence Tool Company	Office use only:
N3138 Pine Road	
Cascade, WI 53011	
920-918-8234	
Payment options: Mail or email to	Name and address:
providencetoolcompany@gmail.com.	
Invoices will be sent via PayPal for credit	
cards payments. Credit card subject to	
4% surcharge plus shipping and handling.	

Item	Quantity	Price	Office use
Model 21 Sight for		\$162.39 ea.	
Model 92 – 94			
Model 21 Sight for Model 95 - 86		\$165.39 ea.	
Sling Swivel pair		\$28.95 ea.	
Jaeger Sling		\$45.00 ea.	
Jaeger Sling and		\$61.95 ea.	
Swivel Package			
Bullet Lube 1lb.		\$31.65 ea.	
Shipping			
Tax (WI 5.5%)			
Other			
TOTAL:			

Date:	Signature:		
	Date:		